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Tampere Masters 2020
18. tammikuutata 2020 - 14:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HEINÄMAA Anna SASÄ FIN 3 12.12.1961
2 ISTREFI Tita KAVE FIN 10 19.6.1968
3 JUKKARA Marja-Riitta SASÄ FIN 28 10.9.1962
4 KOJO Sari PM-BF FIN 8 10.4.1968
5 KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa PM-BF FIN 9 2.12.1965
6 KÄKÖNEN Soile PM-BF FIN 23 17.7.1959
7 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena KAVE FIN 5 29.7.1955
8 LUNDÉN Sara KAVE FIN 20 11.1.1967
9 MEINCKE Nina EM FIN 33 1.2.1969
10 POLKKO Seija HABDA FIN 4 22.11.1947
11 SOITIALA Paula HYMI FIN 11 7.9.1963
12 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa HFM FIN 1 30.11.1946
13 TALLROTH-KOCK Lena HFM FIN 2 24.3.1964



2 poules
1 poule of 6 and 1 poule of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa HFM FIN 1
2 TALLROTH-KOCK Lena HFM FIN 2
3 HEINÄMAA Anna SASÄ FIN 3
4 POLKKO Seija HABDA FIN 4
5 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena KAVE FIN 5
6 KOJO Sari PM-BF FIN 8
7 KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa PM-BF FIN 9
8 ISTREFI Tita KAVE FIN 10
9 SOITIALA Paula HYMI FIN 11
10 LUNDÉN Sara KAVE FIN 20
11 KÄKÖNEN Soile PM-BF FIN 23
12 JUKKARA Marja-Riitta SASÄ FIN 28
13 MEINCKE Nina EM FIN 33
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Piste 8
Referee(s):

AFANASSIEV Igor (EM / FIN)

ISTREFI Tita KAVE / FIN

SOITIALA Paula HYMI / FIN

KÄKÖNEN Soile PM-BF / FIN

LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena KAVE / FIN

JUKKARA Marja-Riitta SASÄ / FIN

POLKKO Seija HABDA / FIN

SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa HFM / FIN

Piste 10
Referee(s):

PRUGINIC Dimitar (EM / FIN)

KOJO Sari PM-BF / FIN

KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa PM-BF / FIN

TALLROTH-KOCK Lena HFM / FIN

MEINCKE Nina EM / FIN

LUNDÉN Sara KAVE / FIN

HEINÄMAA Anna SASÄ / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 SOITIALA Paula HYMI FIN 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
2 HEINÄMAA Anna SASÄ FIN 4 0,80 22 11 +11 Advanced
3 TALLROTH-KOCK Lena HFM FIN 4 0,80 20 10 +10 Advanced
4 KOJO Sari PM-BF FIN 4 0,80 19 9 +10 Advanced
5 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa HFM FIN 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
6 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena KAVE FIN 4 0,67 26 21 +5 Advanced
7 JUKKARA Marja-Riitta SASÄ FIN 4 0,67 22 19 +3 Advanced
8 KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa PM-BF FIN 2 0,40 14 20 -6 Advanced
9 ISTREFI Tita KAVE FIN 2 0,33 21 22 -1 Advanced
10 LUNDÉN Sara KAVE FIN 1 0,20 13 21 -8 Advanced
11T KÄKÖNEN Soile PM-BF FIN 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Advanced
11T POLKKO Seija HABDA FIN 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Advanced
13 MEINCKE Nina EM FIN 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Advanced
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Ref: BLAGOEV Ivan (FIN)

1

Finals

Ref: PRUGINIC Dimitar (FIN)

1

Ref: BLAGOEV Ivan (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: YRJÖLÄ Otto (FIN)

1

Ref: BLAGOEV Ivan (FIN)

2

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

3

Ref: TERHO Markku (FIN)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: AFANASSIEV Igor (FIN)

2

Ref: BLAGOEV Ivan (FIN)

3

Ref: HEINO Petri (FIN)

4

5

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

6

Ref: PRUGINIC Dimitar (FIN)

7

8

Table of 16

HYMI / FIN

KAVE / FIN

PM-BF / FIN

HFM / FIN

PM-BF / FIN

EM / FIN

PM-BF / FIN

HFM / FIN

HABDA / FIN

KAVE / FIN

SASÄ / FIN

KAVE / FIN

SASÄ / FIN
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KOJO Sari PM-BF FIN 10.4.1968
2 TALLROTH-KOCK Lena HFM FIN 24.3.1964
3T SOITIALA Paula HYMI FIN 7.9.1963
3T HEINÄMAA Anna SASÄ FIN 12.12.1961
5 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa HFM FIN 30.11.1946
6 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena KAVE FIN 29.7.1955
7 JUKKARA Marja-Riitta SASÄ FIN 10.9.1962
8 KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa PM-BF FIN 2.12.1965
9 ISTREFI Tita KAVE FIN 19.6.1968
10 LUNDÉN Sara KAVE FIN 11.1.1967
11T KÄKÖNEN Soile PM-BF FIN 17.7.1959
11T POLKKO Seija HABDA FIN 22.11.1947
13 MEINCKE Nina EM FIN 1.2.1969
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AFANASSIEV Igor FIN 40385402 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BLAGOEV Ivan FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HEINO Petri FIN Ref: 1
KORHONEN Jonni FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PRUGINIC Dimitar FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TERHO Markku FIN C 33867812 Ref: 1
YRJÖLÄ Otto FIN 31300957 Ref: 1


